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OP 9Â° CITTA' DI VICENZA (0504062B)
VICENZA - 01-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Torneo OP 9Â° CITTA' DI VICENZA 0504062B

Luogo VICENZA  [Vicenza - Veneto]
Periodo 01-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 20' + 30" bonus
Arbitri LOTTI PAOLA - 

Partecipanti 44

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 CM Aggio Mose' ITA VEN PD 1802 0 0 1962 M 106779

17 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1703 0 0 1956 M 108102

32 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA VEN VR 1667 0 0 1950 M 120461

40 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA VEN VI 1544 0 0 1972 M 122678

30 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA VEN VI 1487 0 0 1959 M 120403

16 2N Bedin Alberto            ITA VEN VI 1760 0 0 1989 M 108088

36 NC Biasin Emil              ITA VEN VI 1362 0 0 1989 F 121672

44 2N Boccioni Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1594 0 0 1962 M 127665

37 NC Calcaterra Alessandro    ITA VEN VI 1416 0 0 1988 M 121682

6 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1694 0 0 1965 M 101510

15 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1931 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

21 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA VEN VI 1601 0 0 1971 M 110206

27 NC Cinesi Giuseppe          ITA VEN TV 1392 0 0 1949 M 118024

22 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA VEN PD 1703 0 0 1974 M 112126

35 1N Colpo Raffaele           ITA VEN VI 0 0 1958 M 121619

2 1N De Dea Fabrizio          ITA VEN VI 1802 0 0 1981 M 101434

29 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1925 0 0 1942 M 120134

18 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1727 0 0 1990 F 109141

8 2N Dussin Davide            ITA VEN TV 1763 0 0 1973 M 103385

39 3N Fabrello Alessandro      ITA VEN TV 1548 0 0 1972 M 122336

24 2N Fogliato Denis           ITA VEN VI 1626 0 0 1976 M 114021

23 1N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1834 0 0 1975 M 114015

3 CM Giuriato Sergio          ITA VEN VI 1992 0 0 1955 M 806617 101441

4 1N Marangoni Simone         ITA VEN VI 1784 0 0 1973 M 101443

38 NC Mastrotto Davide         ITA VEN VI 1416 0 0 1989 M 121683

11 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1691 0 0 1958 M 106102

7 2N Mulone Gaspare           ITA VEN VI 1457 0 0 1939 M 102852

14 M Navarro Emanuele         ITA VEN PD 2155 0 0 1979 M 811963 107197

42 2N Padovan Antonio          ITA VEN VI 1637 0 0 1952 M 123998

12 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1709 0 0 1986 M 106664

9 1N Paler Adrian             ITA VEN VR 1843 0 0 1974 M 821977 105416

26 2N Perna Vincenzo           ITA PUG FG 1577 0 0 1971 M 117519

1 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA VEN VR 1706 0 0 1988 F 101366

41 2N Rigoni Vinicio           ITA VEN VI 1733 0 0 1963 M 123996

5 1N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA VEN VI 1862 0 0 1976 M 101446

31 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA VEN VI 1601 0 0 1966 M 120404

34 NC Scarangella Luca         ITA VEN TV 1473 0 0 1964 M 121319

10 2N Spano Alfredo            ITA CAM NA 1712 0 0 1973 M 105633

28 NC Stanzione Claudio        ITA VEN VI 1353 0 0 1938 M 119586

33 2N Tescaro Stefano          ITA VEN VI 1787 0 0 1959 M 120544

19 2N Tribbia Giuseppe         ITA VEN VI 1562 0 0 1955 M 109293

20 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA VEN VE 1688 0 0 1974 M 109653

25 CM Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 2111 0 0 1989 M 818615 116156

43 NC Zampieri Alessandro      ITA VEN VI 1431 0 0 1967 M 127664
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 CM Aggio Mose' ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1962 M 106779

17 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 108102

32 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1950 M 120461

40 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1972 M 122678

30 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 120403

16 2N Bedin Alberto            ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 108088

36 NC Biasin Emil              ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1989 F 121672

44 2N Boccioni Francesco       ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 127665

37 NC Calcaterra Alessandro    ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1988 M 121682

6 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1965 M 101510

21 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1971 M 110206

27 NC Cinesi Giuseppe          ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1949 M 118024

22 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1974 M 112126

2 1N De Dea Fabrizio          ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1981 M 101434

29 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1925 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1942 M 120134

18 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1990 F 109141

8 2N Dussin Davide            ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1973 M 103385

39 3N Fabrello Alessandro      ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 122336

24 2N Fogliato Denis           ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1976 M 114021

23 1N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1975 M 114015

4 1N Marangoni Simone         ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 101443

38 NC Mastrotto Davide         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 121683

11 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 106102

7 2N Mulone Gaspare           ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1939 M 102852

42 2N Padovan Antonio          ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1952 M 123998

12 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 106664

26 2N Perna Vincenzo           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 117519

1 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1988 F 101366

41 2N Rigoni Vinicio           ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 123996

5 1N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 101446

31 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 120404

34 NC Scarangella Luca         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 121319

10 2N Spano Alfredo            ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 105633

28 NC Stanzione Claudio        ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1938 M 119586

33 2N Tescaro Stefano          ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1959 M 120544

19 2N Tribbia Giuseppe         ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 109293

20 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1974 M 109653

43 NC Zampieri Alessandro      ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 127664
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